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CIT Track, Bishopstown, Cork
Results - Track

Event 31  Women 100 Metre Hurdles Youths - 2'6
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -0.3
  1   795 Niamh Foley         02 St Mary's AC             15.23

Event 30  Women 100 Metre Hurdles Senior - 2'9
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   676 Sarah Lavin         96 UCD AC                   13.58
  2   665 Lilly-Ann O'Hora    94 Dooneen AC               13.94
  3   899 Laura Frey          89 Lagan Valley AC          15.83

Event 22  Men 110 Metre Hurdles Youths - 3'
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 4.6
  1   965 James Ezeonu-Excel  04 Leevale AC               15.62
  2   896 Jack McGrath        02 Leevale AC               17.15

Event 21  Men 110 Metre Hurdles Junior - 3'3
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   920 Aaron Malik         02 St. Brendan's AC         19.37

Event 20  Men 110 Metre Hurdles Senior - 3"6
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   654 Patrick Heffernan   94 Tullamore Harriers       15.98

Event 2  Women 100 Metre
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: 2.1
  1   916 Joan Healy          94 Leevale AC               11.79Q
  2   698 Niamh Whelan        92 Ferrybank AC             11.86Q
  3   665 Lilly-Ann O'Hora    94 Dooneen AC               12.35Q
  4   940 Emily Wall          04 Leevale AC               12.73q
  5   941 Ellie Hurley        04 Leevale AC               12.97
  6   952 Sinead O'Regan      79 Unattached               13.46
Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: 1.1
  1   909 Ciara Neville       00 Emerald AC               11.68Q
  2   676 Sarah Lavin         96 UCD AC                   11.92Q
  3   945 Orla O'Reilly       01 Tralee Harriers          12.54Q
  4   939 Shona Lowe          96 Leevale AC               12.73q
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....Event 2  Women 100 Metre
  5   795 Niamh Foley         02 St Mary's AC             12.98

Event 1  Men 100 Metre
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: 1.5
  1   924 Cillian Griffin     04 Tralee Harriers          11.09Q
  2   925 Basit Oyebanji      03 Tralee Harriers          11.27Q
  2   887 Dave McInerney      00 Leevale AC               11.27Q
  4   933 Jordan Mason        02 Unattached               11.64
  5   920 Aaron Malik         02 St. Brendan's AC         12.23
  6   898 Cathal Ryan         00 West Muskerry            12.52
Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: 3.7
  1   942 Mark Varley         96 Dooneen AC               10.99Q
  2   935 Ryan O'Leary        02 Leevale AC               11.00Q
  3   910 Sean McCarthy       00 Emerald AC               11.54q
  4   654 Patrick Heffernan   94 Tullamore Harriers       11.91
  5   684 Paul Mulchrone      94 Leevale AC               12.06
  6   962 Gregory Fitzgerald  70 West Waterford AC        13.03
Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: 4.3
  1   915 Isreal Ibeanu       92 Clonliffe Harriers       11.49Q
  2   896 Jack McGrath        02 Leevale AC               11.65Q
  3   936 Samuel Judd         05 Midleton AC              11.67
  4   934 Eniola Majoyegbe    97 Kent AC                  11.89
  5   907 Carlton Haddock     75 Leevale AC               12.28
  6   914 Dylan Roberts       02 Bandon AC                12.35

Event 6  Women 400 Metre
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1   921 Sharlene Mawdsley   98 Newport AC               54.03
  2   961 Louise Shanahan     99 Leevale AC               57.23
  3   899 Laura Frey          89 Lagan Valley AC          58.36
  4   968 Inez Duane          01 Naas AC                  59.61
  5   905 Stacy Komolafe      04 Bandon AC              1:00.39
  6   955 Katie Scott         04 Leevale AC             1:05.45

Event 5  Men 400 Metre
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   953 Shane Aherne        02 Leevale AC               49.97
  2   958 Eoghan Courtney     95 An Riocht                51.75
  3   950 Marc Jones          01 Leevale AC               51.77
  4   928 Nathan Wright       02 Lios Tuathaill AC        54.48
  5   933 Jordan Mason        02 Unattached               55.44
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Event 8  Women 800 Metre
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   912 Aimee Hayde         05 Newport AC             2:09.99
  2   972 Aoife Josephine De  99 Nenagh Olympic         2:19.81
  3   970 Corrine Kenny       03 SLOT AC                2:20.80
  4   929 Ellen Moran         02 Leevale AC             2:22.79
  5   963 Patrice Holmes      03 Leevale AC             2:33.98

Event 7  Men 800 Metre
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   981 Abdirahman Abdi     99 Leevale AC             2:02.04
  2   978 Rory Prendeville    02 Emerald AC             2:02.52
  3   937 Gavin Kenny         03 Bandon AC              2:04.04
  4   946 Fionn Harrington    02 Bandon AC              2:05.71
  5   951 Adam Kiely          03 Leevale AC             2:06.06
  6   930 Jack O'Connor       02 Leevale AC             2:08.25
  7   931 Charlie Gaffney     02 Leevale AC             2:14.77
  8   960 Sean O'Connell      02 Togher AC              2:18.17
  9   932 Mark O'Connor       04 Leevale AC             2:32.24
 10   956 Sean Crowley        02 Leevale AC             2:34.07
 11   964 Josh O'Mahony       05 Leevale AC             2:51.91

Event 2  Women 100 Metre
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1 Finals   Wind: 4.0
  1   909 Ciara Neville       00 Emerald AC               11.57
  2   698 Niamh Whelan        92 Ferrybank AC             11.66
  3   916 Joan Healy          94 Leevale AC               11.76
  4   676 Sarah Lavin         96 UCD AC                   11.84
  5   945 Orla O'Reilly       01 Tralee Harriers          12.48
  6   939 Shona Lowe          96 Leevale AC               12.63
  7   940 Emily Wall          04 Leevale AC               12.68
  8   941 Ellie Hurley        04 Leevale AC               13.10

Event 1  Men 100 Metre
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1 Finals   Wind: 3.6
  1   935 Ryan O'Leary        02 Leevale AC               10.81
  2   925 Basit Oyebanji      03 Tralee Harriers          11.08
  3   887 Dave McInerney      00 Leevale AC               11.15
  4   924 Cillian Griffin     04 Tralee Harriers          11.30
  5   910 Sean McCarthy       00 Emerald AC               11.48
  6   915 Isreal Ibeanu       92 Clonliffe Harriers       11.50
  7   933 Jordan Mason        02 Unattached               11.71
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....Event 1  Men 100 Metre
  8   942 Mark Varley         96 Dooneen AC               13.38

Event 13  Women 3000 Metre
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1   987 Sinead O'Connor     87 Leevale AC             9:56.33
  2   990 Aisling Kelly       99 St. John's AC         10:28.02
  3   976 Fiona Santry        86 East Cork AC          10:47.79
  4   989 Tanya Cox           00 Dooneen AC            11:56.56

Event 12  Men 3000 Metre
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   975 Kevin O'Brien       88 East Cork AC           8:54.20
  2   967 Eric Curran         91 Leevale AC             9:00.87
  3   977 Frank O'Brien       01 Midleton AC            9:02.01
  4   988 Nathan O'Leary      01 Leevale AC             9:02.64
  5   992 Mark Walsh          88 Leevale AC             9:07.77
  6   954 Eddie O'Connor      87 Lios Tuathaill AC      9:15.01
  7   991 Andrew Hobbs        89 Leevale AC             9:51.54
  8   993 Tim Crowley         83 East Cork AC           9:54.12
  9   982 James Mintern       00 Leevale AC             9:54.63
 10   995 Luke Hever          03 North Cork AC          9:55.72
 11   979 Patrick Kelly       02 Midleton AC           10:12.92

Event 42  Women 400 Metre Hurdles Senior - 2'6
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   943 Katie Walsh         99 Carraig na b           1:04.03
  2   905 Stacy Komolafe      04 Bandon AC              1:16.34

Event 40  Men 400 Metre Hurdles Senior - 3'
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   998 Ciaran Nugent       01 Carraig na b             58.09
  2   974 Jake Vermeer        00 Carrick-on-Suir AC       59.62

Event 41  Men 400 Metre Hurdles Youths - 2'9
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   949 Canice Whearty      04 Oughaval AC            1:01.17
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Event 4  Women 200 Metre
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 3.7
  1   940 Emily Wall          04 Leevale AC               26.38
  2   969 Ella Duane          01 Naas AC                  26.59
  3   941 Ellie Hurley        04 Leevale AC               26.95
  4   985 Orlaith Onoh        05 Leevale AC               28.72
Section  2     Wind: 3.5
  1   909 Ciara Neville       00 Emerald AC               23.85
  2   916 Joan Healy          94 Leevale AC               23.97
  3   676 Sarah Lavin         96 UCD AC                   24.08
  4   698 Niamh Whelan        92 Ferrybank AC             24.47
  5   945 Orla O'Reilly       01 Tralee Harriers          26.00
  6   939 Shona Lowe          96 Leevale AC               26.21

Event 3  Men 200 Metre
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 1.7
  1   958 Eoghan Courtney     95 An Riocht                22.73
  2   925 Basit Oyebanji      03 Tralee Harriers          22.83
  3   965 James Ezeonu-Excel  04 Leevale AC               23.30
  4   936 Samuel Judd         05 Midleton AC              23.47
  5   928 Nathan Wright       02 Lios Tuathaill AC        24.18
  6   914 Dylan Roberts       02 Bandon AC                25.08
  7   962 Gregory Fitzgerald  70 West Waterford AC        26.57
Section  2     Wind: 2.5
  1   935 Ryan O'Leary        02 Leevale AC               22.15
  2   984 Robert Bennett      94 Nenagh Olympic           22.25
  3   910 Sean McCarthy       00 Emerald AC               22.80
  4     1 Wymin Sivakumar     02 Leevale AC               22.97
  5   915 Isreal Ibeanu       92 Clonliffe Harriers       23.21
  6   950 Marc Jones          01 Leevale AC               23.26
  7   887 Dave McInerney      00 Leevale AC               23.53
  8   924 Cillian Griffin     04 Tralee Harriers          23.75

Event 10  Men 1500 Metre
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1     2 John Collins        89 Skibbereen AC          4:23.00
  2   983 Ben Leen Smith      01 Leevale AC             4:24.02
  3   981 Abdirahman Abdi     99 Leevale AC             4:28.34
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Event 4  Women 200 Metre
========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
Finals
  1   909 Ciara Neville       00 Emerald AC               23.85   3.5  2
  2   916 Joan Healy          94 Leevale AC               23.97   3.5  2
  3   676 Sarah Lavin         96 UCD AC                   24.08   3.5  2
  4   698 Niamh Whelan        92 Ferrybank AC             24.47   3.5  2
  5   945 Orla O'Reilly       01 Tralee Harriers          26.00   3.5  2
  6   939 Shona Lowe          96 Leevale AC               26.21   3.5  2
  7   940 Emily Wall          04 Leevale AC               26.38   3.7  1
  8   969 Ella Duane          01 Naas AC                  26.59   3.7  1
  9   941 Ellie Hurley        04 Leevale AC               26.95   3.7  1
 10   985 Orlaith Onoh        05 Leevale AC               28.72   3.7  1

Event 3  Men 200 Metre
========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
  1   935 Ryan O'Leary        02 Leevale AC               22.15   2.5  2
  2   984 Robert Bennett      94 Nenagh Olympic           22.25   2.5  2
  3   958 Eoghan Courtney     95 An Riocht                22.73   1.7  1
  4   910 Sean McCarthy       00 Emerald AC               22.80   2.5  2
  5   925 Basit Oyebanji      03 Tralee Harriers          22.83   1.7  1
  6     1 Wymin Sivakumar     02 Leevale AC               22.97   2.5  2
  7   915 Isreal Ibeanu       92 Clonliffe Harriers       23.21   2.5  2
  8   950 Marc Jones          01 Leevale AC               23.26   2.5  2
  9   965 James Ezeonu-Excel  04 Leevale AC               23.30   1.7  1
 10   936 Samuel Judd         05 Midleton AC              23.47   1.7  1
 11   887 Dave McInerney      00 Leevale AC               23.53   2.5  2
 12   924 Cillian Griffin     04 Tralee Harriers          23.75   2.5  2
 13   928 Nathan Wright       02 Lios Tuathaill AC        24.18   1.7  1
 14   914 Dylan Roberts       02 Bandon AC                25.08   1.7  1
 15   962 Gregory Fitzgerald  70 West Waterford AC        26.57   1.7  1


